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No. : IGU/Comm./2020/425         Dated: 18.12.2020 

Notice 
Admission in M.Com. 2year 

  
The overall and category wise merit list against 03(2 HOGC & 1 BC-B) vacant seats of the candidates as per 

the result provided by the examination branch of IGU, Meerpur for the admission in M.Com. 2 year for the 

session 2020-2021:- 

 

Merit list display date: 18.12.2020      Physical counseling date: 21.12.2020 

 

Overall/ HOGC Merit List 

S. 
No 

Roll 
number 

Name Father name Category 
Final 
Marks 

sign Remarks 

1 69906 NIKITA TEJRAM 
Haryana 
General 37.75     

2 68887 MUSKAN ASHOK KUMAR BCB 34.25     

3 67870 BHAGIRATH PRASAD MADAN LAL 
Haryana 
General 33.25     

4 69244 PRIYANKA SHAMSHER SINGH BCB 31.75     

5 70234 KOMAL SHARMA KHOOBCHAND SHARMA 
Haryana 
General 31.75     

6 67788 ANJALI MAHESH VERMA BCA 30.5     

7 67838 MUKUL YADAV RAJPAL SINGH BCB 30.5     

8 67598 EKTA PRAKASH BCA 28.25     

9 68675 PRITI MAHENDER SINGH BCA 27.75     

10 68097 
KUMARI TANISHA 
YADAV RAM AVTAR YADAV AIO 27     

11 69025 SAPNA SHEKHAWAT MAHAVIR SINGH 
Haryana 
General 27     

12 67482 NEHA SATISH KUMAR BCA 26.5     

13 69846 MANISHA JHANNU BCB 24.5     

14 69758 ANNU KUMARI NARESH KUMAR 
Haryana 
General 24.25     

15 70208 SAPNA SUNDER SINGH BCB 24     

16 70120 MONIKA SATBIR BCB 23     

17 69467 SHASHI RADHEY SHYAM BCB 22.25     

18 67841 TANUJ RATIRAM BCA 21.75     

19 69134 MAYANK MANOJ KUMAR BCB 21.75     

20 70216 JYOTI YADAV RAJKUMAR BCB 21.75     

21 67574 RIYA SUBHASH CHAWLA 
Haryana 
General 20.5     

22 70424 KESHAV PREM BAHADUR KHATRI 
Haryana 
General 20.5     

23 68216 PINKI MUKESH RAJ SC 19.5     
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24 68929 POOJA YADAV BINESH BCB 19.5     

25 69179 PRAGATI RAJESH KUMAR EWS 19.5     

26 67758 SAHIL HANSRAJ BCB 19.25     

27 69160 SANJU YADAV VIJAY PAL BCB 19     

28 69926 ISHA RANI GYAN CHAND BCA 18.75     

29 67817 JYOTI MANOJ KUMAR BCA 18.5     

30 67331 NISHA ROOP YADAV BCB 18.25     

31 67953 PRIYANKA RAJESH KUMAR 
Haryana 
General 18.25     

32 69433 RADHIKA GARG DINESH KUMAR GARG 
Haryana 
General 18.25     

33 68367 MINAKSHI INDER PARSAD 
Haryana 
General 18     

34 69163 BHUPENDER ASHOK KUMAR BCA 18     

35 69390 SAHIL DEVENDER BCB 18     

36 69311 HARSHITA SHER SINGH BCB 17.75     

37 67745 VARSHA BIR SINGH BCB 17.5     

38 69807 ASHA SAINI RAMESH SAINI BCB 17.5     

39 69927 KHUSHBU FAKIR CHAND 
Haryana 
General 17.5     

40 69243 NEHA YADAV GYAN CHAND YADAV BCB 17     

41 69431 NEERAJ YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV AIO 16.75     

42 67486 PINKI DWARIKA PRASAD BCB 15.75     

43 70267 MAMTA RAMPAL BCB 15.5     

44 68290 HARSHITA MAHENDER SINGH BCB 15.25     

45 68640 SHEETAL HARISH YADAV BCB 15     

46 68889 KOMAL VEDPARKASH BCB 15     

47 69073 TANNU YADAV UDAY YADAV BCB 15     

48 69630 POOJA JITENDER YADAV BCB 14.75     

49 68395 LALITA YADAV RANBEER SINGH BCB 14     

50 68788 SANU SHARMA BHURU RAM SHARMA EWS 14     

51 69101 POOJA KRISHAN YADAV BCB 14     

52 68400 POOJA LAL CHAND EWS 13.75     

53 69804 ANTIKA RATAN LAL BCB 13     

54 68763 SANJU KUMARI KARAN SINGH BCB 12.75     

55 71405 Sanam Kumari   BCB 12.5     

56 69964 ARTI RAJKAPOOR BCA 12.25     

57 70431 MONIKA KARTAR SINGH BCB 12     

58 67489 SUDHA KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR BCA 11.75     

59 68667 RAKHI LAL SINGH SC 11.75     

60 67367 ARTI SHAMSHER SINGH BCB 11.25     

61 68455 JYOTI YUDHBIR SINGH BCB 11.25     

62 70170 MEENAKSHI PARMESHWAR DAYAL 
Haryana 
General 11.25     

63 68511 NEHA HARNAM YADAV BCB 11     

64 68811 SAPNA RAJPAL BCB 11     

65 70228 ANKIT KUMAR RAM KISHAN 
Haryana 
General 10.5     

66 69096 DEEPA MANOHAR SINGH AIO 10.25     

67 68383 MITHU SURESH BCA 10     
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68 68858 HEENA SAINI GANESH DUTT SHARMA BCB 10     

69 68980 DIVYA ASHOK KUMAR BCB 10     

70 67732 DIVYA SINGH DINESH SINGH BCA 9.75     

71 68655 HIMANI SHARMA 
YOGESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

Haryana 
General 9.5     

72 69731 PREETI BIRENDER BCB 9     

73 68681 KAVITA SHIV SHANKAR 
Haryana 
General 8.75     

74 69183 ABHHISHEK VED PRAKASH EWS 8.75     

75 69749 POONAM YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR PWD/PH 8.75     

76 68689 SONU ASHOK 
Haryana 
General 8.25     

77 69654 VERSHA RANI RAM NIWAS 
Haryana 
General 8.25     

78 69701 MONIKA Manoj kumar 
Haryana 
General 8.25     

79 68138 NISHA SITA RAM SC 8     

80 68434 SANJAY RAJ KUMAR BCB 7.75     

81 68778 SUDHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR EWS 7.75     

82 68819 NEELAM SHEESH RAM 
Haryana 
General 7.25     

83 68682 MUSKAN KALRA 
HARISH CHANDER 
KALRA 

Haryana 
General 7     

84 67935 SURAJ MAL LEELA RAM 
Haryana 
General 5.25     

85 68037 REENA DHANI RAM BCB 5.25     

86 68272 POOJA VIJAYPAL BCB 4.75     

86 68584 GARIMA SHARMA 
GOPAL KRISHAN 
SHARMA 

Haryana 
General 4.25     

87 68430 RAHUL KUMAR DHARAMPAL BCA 4     

88 68377 SUSHMA MAHESH KUMAR SC 3.75     

89 68546 PRIYANKA PRAKASH BCB 3.75     

90 70033 POOJA RAJBIR 
Haryana 
General 3.75     

91 70222 MAMTA KRISHAN 
Haryana 
General 3.25     

92 68136 NANCY NAND KISHORE 
Haryana 
General 2.75     

93 70455 bharti Sharma   AIO 1.75     

94 69448 NISHA NARESH KUMAR SC 1.25     

95 69588 EKTA RAMESH BCA 1.25     

96 68937 Varsha   BCB 0.75     

 

BC-B Category 

S. 
No 

Roll 
number 

Name Father name Category 
Final 
Marks 

sign Remarks 

1 68887 MUSKAN ASHOK KUMAR BCB 34.25     

2 69244 PRIYANKA SHAMSHER SINGH BCB 31.75     

3 67838 MUKUL YADAV RAJPAL SINGH BCB 30.5     

4 69846 MANISHA JHANNU BCB 24.5     

5 70208 SAPNA SUNDER SINGH BCB 24     

6 70120 MONIKA SATBIR BCB 23     
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7 69467 SHASHI RADHEY SHYAM BCB 22.25     

8 69134 MAYANK MANOJ KUMAR BCB 21.75     

9 70216 JYOTI YADAV RAJKUMAR BCB 21.75     

10 68929 POOJA YADAV BINESH BCB 19.5     

11 67758 SAHIL HANSRAJ BCB 19.25     

12 69160 SANJU YADAV VIJAY PAL BCB 19     

13 67331 NISHA ROOP YADAV BCB 18.25     

14 69390 SAHIL DEVENDER BCB 18     

15 69311 HARSHITA SHER SINGH BCB 17.75     

16 67745 VARSHA BIR SINGH BCB 17.5     

17 69807 ASHA SAINI RAMESH SAINI BCB 17.5     

18 69243 NEHA YADAV GYAN CHAND YADAV BCB 17     

19 67486 PINKI DWARIKA PRASAD BCB 15.75     

20 70267 MAMTA RAMPAL BCB 15.5     

21 68290 HARSHITA MAHENDER SINGH BCB 15.25     

22 68640 SHEETAL HARISH YADAV BCB 15     

23 68889 KOMAL VEDPARKASH BCB 15     

24 69073 TANNU YADAV UDAY YADAV BCB 15     

25 69630 POOJA JITENDER YADAV BCB 14.75     

26 68395 LALITA YADAV RANBEER SINGH BCB 14     

27 69101 POOJA KRISHAN YADAV BCB 14     

28 69804 ANTIKA RATAN LAL BCB 13     

29 68763 SANJU KUMARI KARAN SINGH BCB 12.75     

30 71405 Sanam Kumari   BCB 12.5     

31 67811 CHANCHAL YADAV HARINDER KUMAR BCB 12.25     

32 70431 MONIKA KARTAR SINGH BCB 12     

33 67367 ARTI SHAMSHER SINGH BCB 11.25     

34 68455 JYOTI YUDHBIR SINGH BCB 11.25     

35 68511 NEHA HARNAM YADAV BCB 11     

36 68811 SAPNA RAJPAL BCB 11     

37 68858 HEENA SAINI 
GANESH DUTT 
SHARMA BCB 10     

38 68980 DIVYA ASHOK KUMAR BCB 10     

39 69731 PREETI BIRENDER BCB 9     

40 68434 SANJAY RAJ KUMAR BCB 7.75     

41 68037 REENA DHANI RAM BCB 5.25     

42 68272 POOJA VIJAYPAL BCB 4.75     

43 68546 PRIYANKA PRAKASH BCB 3.75     

44 68937 Varsha   BCB 0.75     
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Note:  
1. The admission will be made through physical counseling. The counseling will be held at Department 

of Commerce IGU, Meerpur, (Rao Tula Ram Block) at 10:30 AM and onward on 21.12.2020. 

Therefore the candidate are advise to brings all original relevant documents along with hard copy of 

Application form, one set of photocopy of all documents (self attested) and passport size 

photographs. 

2. The fee for admission shall be deposited by the candidates on the day of physical counseling i.e. 

21.12.2020. 

3. All admission in M.Com. 2year shall be provisional and will be confirmed after depositing / 

submitting the relevant certificate/ documents as per the guidelines issued by the University from 

time to time in this regard. 

4. All the candidates and staff members must ensure to follow the norm of Social Distancing and 

wearing masks etc. during the physical counseling.  

5. The last date to submit the final result card is 31
st
 December, 2020 failing which the admission will 

merely be cancelled and no fee shall be refunded to such candidates. In case, the marks obtained by 

the candidates in the qualifying examination are less than the eligibility conditions or they get re-

appear, their admission will also merely be cancelled even after they qualify the entrance 

examination. So the candidates take their admission on their own risks. 

6. The candidates are required to report for physical counseling on 21.12.2020 at 10:30 AM sharp.  

 

 

 
 

     Sd/- 
Chairperson 

Department of Commerce 
Endst. No. : IGU/Comm./2020/ 426-427                  Dated:  18.12.2020 

 
A copy of above is forwarded to:- 

1. PA to registrar for kind information to the worthy Registrar, IGU, Meerpur, Rewari 
2. Website In-charge for uploading the same on the University website.  

 
 
 

Sd/- 

Chairperson 

Department of Commerce 
 


